BALANCERS
1
INGERSOLL-RAND BALANCERS
With more than 50 models to choose from, there’s an Ingersoll-Rand balancer to satisfy
virtually any balancing requirement. These balancers are ruggedly built of die cast
aluminum for strength and reduced weight. They feature easy-to-use controls that allow
for accurate spring adjustment.
www.irtools.com  • 1-800-376-TOOL

lb (kg)
Weight of Balancer
lb (net-kg)
Lift
ft (mm)
Medium-duty Balancers — 2.2 – 30 lb Capacity
Short Cable
BMDS-2 2.2 – 5.5 (1 – 2.5) 4.4 (2) 6.5 (2000)
BMDS-4 4.4 – 8.8 (2 – 4) 4.4 (2) 6.5 (2000)
BMDS-6 8.8 – 13.2 (4 – 6) 5.1 (2.3) 6.5 (2000)
BMDS-8 13.2 – 17.6 (6 – 8) 5.5 (2.5) 6.5 (2000)
Long Cable
BMDL-4 4.4 – 8.8 (2 – 4) 6.4 (2.9) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-6 8.8 – 13.2 (4 – 6) 7.1 (3.2) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-8 13.2 – 17.6 (6 – 8) 7.7 (3.5) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-10 17.6 – 22 (8 – 10) 8.2 (3.7) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-12 22 – 26.5 (10 – 12) 8.8 (4) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-14 22 – 30 (10 – 14) 5.6 (2.5) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-14-Y
(Yellow) 22 – 30 (10 – 14) 5.6 (2.5) 8.2 (2500)
Medium-duty Locking Balancers — 4.4 – 22 lb Capacity
Long Cable
BMDLL-4 4.4 – 8.8 (2 – 4) 6.6 (3) 8.2 (2500)
BMDLL-6 8.8 – 13.2 (4 – 6) 7.3 (3.3) 8.2 (2500)
BMDLL-8 13.2 – 17.6 (6 – 8) 7.9 (3.6) 8.2 (2500)
BMDLL-10 17.6 – 22 (8 – 10) 8.4 (3.8) 8.2 (2500)
4.3"
5.9"
10.8"
11.1"

.3"
13"
13.6"
BMDL / BMDLL Series
BMDS-2
4 | INGERSOLL-RAND • BALANCERS
www.irtools.com  • 1-800-376-TOOL
BALANCERS
Part Number Capacity
lb (kg)
Weight of Balancer
lb (net-kg)
Lift
ft (mm)
Heavy-duty Balancers — 22 – 143 lb Capacity
BHD-15 22 – 33 (10 – 15) 22.7 (10.3) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-20 33 – 44 (15 – 20) 23.4 (10.6) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-25 44 – 55 (20 – 25) 24.7 (11.2) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-30 55 – 66 (25 – 30) 25.4 (11.5) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-35 66 – 77 (30 – 35) 26 (11.8) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-45 77 – 99 (35 – 45) 27.3 (12.4) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-55 99 – 121 (45 – 55) 27.6 (12.5) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-65 121 – 143 (55 – 65) 30 (13.6) 6.5 (2000)
Part Number Capacity
lb (kg)
Weight of Balancer
lb (net-kg)
Lift
ft (mm)
Intermediate-duty Balancers — 8.8 – 55 lb Capacity
BIDS-7 8.8 – 15.4 (4 – 7) 5 (2.26) 6.5 (2000)
BIDS-10 15.4 – 22 (7 – 10) 5.5 (2.49) 6.5 (2000)
BIDS-14 22 – 30.8 (10 – 14) 5.5 (2.49) 6.5 (2000)
BIDS-18 30.8 – 39.6 (14 – 18) 6.5 (2.95) 6.5 (2000)
BIDS-22 39.6 – 48.4 (18 – 22) 6.5 (2.95) 6.5 (2000)
BIDS-26 48.4 – 55 (22 – 25) 6.5 (2.95) 6.5 (2000)
Intermediate-duty Balancers
22.8"
9.8"

available (BIL-7343)
BIDS Series
BHD Series
BIDS-10
INGERSOLL-RAND • BALANCERS | 5
www.irtools.com  • 1-800-376-TOOL
BALANCERS
Part Number Capacity
lb (kg)
Weight of
Balancer
lb (net-kg)
Lift
ft (mm) Diagram
Super-duty Balancers — 33 – 363 lb Capacity
BSD-20 33 – 44 (15 – 20) 41.9 (19) 8.2 (2500) A
BSD-30 44 – 66 (20 – 30) 43.7 (19.8) 8.2 (2500) A
BSD-40 66 – 88 (30 – 40) 45.9 (20.8) 8.2 (2500) A
BSD-50 88 – 110 (40 – 50) 52.7 (23.9) 8.2 (2500) A
BSD-60 110 – 132 (50 – 60) 56 (25.4) 8.2 (2500) A
BSD-70 132 – 154 (60 – 70) 59.1 (26.8) 8.2 (2500) B
BSD-80 154 – 176 (70 – 80) 61.3 (27.8) 8.2 (2500) B
BSD-90 176 – 198 (80 – 90) 63.5 (28.8) 8.2 (2500) B
BSD-100 198 – 220 (90 – 100) 78.5 (35.6) 8.2 (2500) C
BSD-120 220 – 265 (100 – 120) 85.3 (338.7) 8.2 (2500) C
BSD-140 265 – 309 (120 – 140) 92.2 (41.8) 8.2 (2500) C
BSD-150 287 – 330 (130 – 150) 98.1 (44.5) 8.2 (2500) C
BSD-165 330 – 363 (150 – 165) 106.3 (48.2) 8.2 (2500) C
Super-duty Balancers — 33 – 330 lb Capacity
Long Cable
BSDL-20 33 – 44 (15 – 20) 42.1 (19.1) 9.85 (3000) A
BSDL-25 44 – 55 (20 – 25) 43.9 (19.9) 9.85 (3000) A
BSDL-35 55 – 77 (25 – 35) 46.1 (20.9) 9.85 (3000) A
BSDL-45 77 – 99 (35 – 45) 52.5 (23.8) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-50 88 – 110 (40 – 50) 52.7 (23.9) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-60 110 – 132 (550 – 60) 55.8 (25.3) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-70 132 – 154 (60 – 70) 58.9 (26.7) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-80 154 – 176 (70 – 80) 61.7 (28) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-90 176 – 198 (80 – 90) 64 (29) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-100 198 – 220 (90 – 100) 81.1 (36.8) 9.85 (3000) C
BSDL-115 220 – 254 (100 – 115) 85.3 (38.7) 9.85 (3000) C
BSDL-130 254 – 286 (115 – 130) 88 (39.9) 9.85 (3000) C
BSDL-140 286 – 309 (130 – 140) 94.4 (42.8) 9.85 (3000) C
BSDL-150 309 – 330 (140 – 150) 100.6 (45.6) 9.85 (3000) C
• Safety device prevents load dropping
• Upper suspension with rotary safety
hook
• Precision guided cable winding